HPE Aruba Networking’s ClearPass Policy
Manager, part of the HPE Aruba Networking
360 Secure Fabric, provides role- and
device-based secure network access control
for IoT, BYOD, corporate devices, as well as
employees, contractors and guests across
any multivendor wired, wireless and VPN
infrastructure.

R1U44AAE HPE Aruba Networking ClearPass Access Upgrade License 100 Concurrent Endpoints E-LTU
* Extended with support contract
Ordering information
Page 8Data sheet
Part number Description
Perpetual licenses
R1U45AAE HPE Aruba Networking ClearPass Access Upgrade License 500 Concurrent Endpoints E-LTU
R1U46AAE HPE Aruba Networking ClearPass Access Upgrade License 1K Concurrent Endpoints E-LTU
R1U47AAE HPE Aruba Networking ClearPass Access Upgrade License 2500 Concurrent Endpoints E-LTU
R1U48AAE HPE Aruba Networking ClearPass Access Upgrade License 5K Concurrent Endpoints E-LTU
R1U49AAE HPE Aruba Networking ClearPass Access Upgrade License 10K Concurrent Endpoints E-LTU
R1U50AAE HPE Aruba Networking ClearPass Access Upgrade License 25K Concurrent Endpoints E-LTU
R1U51AAE HPE Aruba Networking ClearPass Access Upgrade License 50K Concurrent Endpoints E-LTU
R1U52AAE HPE Aruba Networking ClearPass Access Upgrade License 100K Concurrent Endpoints E-LTU
Subscription licenses (1 year)
JZ409AAE HPE Aruba Networking ClearPass Access License 100 Concurrent Endpoints 1-year subscription E-STU
JZ410AAE HPE Aruba Networking ClearPass Access License 500 Concurrent Endpoints 1-year subscription E-STU
JZ411AAE HPE Aruba Networking ClearPass Access License 1K Concurrent Endpoints 1-year subscription E-STU
JZ412AAE HPE Aruba Networking ClearPass Access License 2500 Concurrent Endpoints 1-year subscription E-STU
JZ413AAE HPE Aruba Networking ClearPass Access License 5K Concurrent Endpoints 1-year subscription E-STU
JZ414AAE HPE Aruba Networking ClearPass Access License 10K Concurrent Endpoints 1-year subscription E-STU
JZ415AAE HPE Aruba Networking ClearPass Access License 25K Concurrent Endpoints 1-year subscription E-STU
JZ416AAE HPE Aruba Networking ClearPass Access License 50K Concurrent Endpoints 1-year subscription E-STU
JZ417AAE HPE Aruba Networking ClearPass Access License 100K Concurrent Endpoints 1-year subscription E-STU
Subscription licenses (3 year)
JZ418AAE HPE Aruba Networking ClearPass Access License 100 Concurrent Endpoints 3-year subscription E-STU
JZ419AAE HPE Aruba Networking ClearPass Access License 500 Concurrent Endpoints 3-year subscription E-STU
JZ420AAE HPE Aruba Networking ClearPass Access License 1K Concurrent Endpoints 3-year subscription E-STU
JZ421AAE HPE Aruba Networking ClearPass Access License 2500 Concurrent Endpoints 3-year subscription E-STU
JZ422AAE HPE Aruba Networking ClearPass Access License 5K Concurrent Endpoints 3-year subscription E-STU
JZ423AAE HPE Aruba Networking ClearPass Access License 10K Concurrent Endpoints 3-year subscription E-STU